NXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9092771
Product ID 3AFP9092771
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description NXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description NXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS

3AFP9092772
Product ID 3AFP9092772
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description NXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description NXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
355Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
NXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
NXRProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6335982D-0400-4730-8FF4-EAFC024EF6A4 Finland (FI)SCIP
NXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9092773
Product ID 3AFP9092773
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description NXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description NXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Italy (IT)
Finland (FI)
India (IN)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
400Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
NXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
NXRProduct Type
Product Information
NXR 315 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 400 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 450 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 500 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 4 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 6 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 6 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 6 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 315 6 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9092771
3AFP9092772
3AFP9092773
3AFP9092774
3AFP9092775
3AFP9159421
3AFP9159422
3AFP9179762
3AFP9179763
3AFP9179764
3AFP9179765
3AFP9179766
3AFP9179767
3AFP9179768
3AFP9179769
3AFP9179770
3AFP9179771
3AFP9179772
3AFP9179773
3AFP9179774
3AFP9179775
3AFP9179776
Product Information
NXR 355 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 4 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 6 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 6 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 6 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 355 6 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
NXR 400 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor